
Wardha - Amravati MEMU Special/01372 - MEMU - CR 
WR/Wardha Junction to AMI/Amravati (Terminal) 

2h 5m - 103 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WR Wardha Junction 10:05 0 1 0 119 247 CR
2 DAE Dahegaon 10:12 10:13 1m 0 1 14 60 275 CR
3 KAOT Kaotha 10:22 10:23 1m 0 1 23 51 283 CR
4 PLO Pulgaon 10:31 10:32 1m 0 1 30 65 273 CR
5 TLN Talni 10:41 10:42 1m 0 1 39 68 277 CR
6 DMN Dhamangaon 10:51 10:52 1m 0 1 50 71 300 CR
7 CND Chandur 11:06 11:07 1m 0 1 66 65 332 CR
8 MLR Malkhed 11:19 11:20 1m 0 1 79 49 344 CR
9 TMT Timtala 11:29 11:30 1m 0 1 87 24 349 CR
10 AMI Amravati (Terminal) 12:10 0 1 103 - 300 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (16:57)

Oct 18 2024 (16:57)

1

1


